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Varsity Tennis (Girls)
2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 20 * @ St. Ursula Academy Toledo Tennis Club 4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 25 * @ Fremont Ross High School Fremont Ross High School 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 27 * Notre Dame Academy Whitmer Tennis Courts 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 01 * Central Catholic HS Whitmer Tennis Courts 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 02 @ Springfield High School Springfield High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 08 * @ Clay High School Clay High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 09 Maumee High School Whitmer Tennis Courts 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 10 * @ Findlay High School Findlay High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 15 * Lima Senior High School Whitmer Tennis Courts 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 22 @ Fostoria High School Fostoria High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 23 Maumee Valley Country Day

School
Whitmer Tennis Courts 4:30PM

Friday Sep. 25 * @ TRAC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Central Catholic HS
Clay High School
Findlay High School
Fremont Ross High School
Lima Senior High School
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer High School

Clay High School 10:00AM

Saturday Sep. 26 * @ TRAC CHAMPIONSHIP FINALS
Central Catholic HS
Clay High School
Findlay High School
Fremont Ross High School
Lima Senior High School
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer High School

Clay High School 10:00AM

Monday Sep. 28 Toledo Christian Whitmer Tennis Courts 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 29 @ Sylvania Southview Sylvania Southview 4:30PM
Monday Oct. 05 @ Wauseon High School Wauseon High School 4:30PM
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